Plac

Namn

Peter Eisenschmidt
Jesper Linderholm
Peter Samuelsson
Sandra Weaver
Marcus Palin
Johan Brown

Lars Brown
Karoline Karlsson
Jimmy Karlsson
Charlotte Ryner
Jenny Erlandsson

den 13 augusti 2004

Resultatlista
EM Juniorer

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Spiik
Sundsvalls BGK
Sddertalje BGK
BGK Spiik

BGK Spiik
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK Laxen

S1

S2

S5 S6 S:a

159
162
163
164
170
172
175
117
176
181
122

Sida 1

av

Snitt

26,5
27,0
27,2
27,3
28,3
28,7
29,2
29,3
29,3
30,2
30,5



